Product Bulletin
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera
The Cisco® Video Surveillance IP Camera 2500 is a high-resolution, feature-rich digital
camera designed for superior performance in a wide variety of environments. The camera
employs MPEG4 compression to stream 30 frames per second (fps) at D1 (720 x 480,
NTSC) resolution or 25 fps at D1 (720 x 576, PAL) resolution, offering efficient network
utilization while providing high-quality video. Two-way audio and contact closures allow

● Alarm input: 2, logic level programmable.
● Alarm output: 2, logic level programmable.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Homepage. To download firmware, visit the Cisco
Software Center. Table 1 provides ordering information for the Cisco Video Surveillance IP
Camera and optional accessories.
Table 1. Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera Ordering Information
Product Description  Part Number
IP Camera
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera 2500 CIVS-IPC-2500
Power Adapter (Optional)
12 VDC @ 1.6A Power Supply CIVS-PWRPAC-12V
Lenses
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera Tamron 3- to 8-mm Varifocal Lens  CIVS-IPC-VT38
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera Tamron 3- to 11-mm Varifocal Lens CIVS-IPC-VT31
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera Tamron 5- to 50-mm Varifocal Lens CIVS-IPC-VT55
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera Fujinon 3- to 8-mm Varifocal Lens CIVS-IPC-VF38
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera Fujinon 3- to 11-mm Varifocal Lens CIVS-IPC-VF31
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera Fujinon 5- to 50-mm Varifocal Lens CIVS-IPC-VF55
Service and Support
For information about the services that are available to support your Cisco Video Surveillance
products, contact your Cisco channel partner or visit http://www.cisco.com/go/videosurveillance.
For More Information